Cylinda Kgle-/fryseskab KF1485XLFRFHE

Energiklasse
Kglekapacitet netto
Frysekapacitet netto
Lydniveau

Arligt energiforbrug
Afrimningssystem
Dgrheengsling
Farve

Justerbare fadder
Vanddispenser
Hgjde

Bredde

Dybde

Veegt

EAN nummer

E

192 L

91 L

39 dB(A)

226 kWh/ar

Nej
Hgjreheenglset, vendbar
Sort

Ja

Nej

1860 mm

595 mm

570 mm

58,0 kg
7392186326313



